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No. 128] PERTH: FRIDAY, 24 OCTOBER [1986

COMMISSION OF THE PEACE

AMENDMENT No. 11

THE following changes have been made to the Commission of the Peace since the publication
of Amendment No. 10 in the Government Gazette (No. 108) of 12 September 1986.
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ALBANY
BOSCI RAYMOND WALTER
(RES ) STAFF QUARTERS NO 6 PRINCESS AVE
{BUS ) ALBANY REGIONAL PRISON BOX 660

COVENTRY BRIAN DONALD .
{RES ) 10 RUNNYMEDE STREET GOODE BEACH

ALFRED COVE

TAYLOR ELSIE EDNA
{RES ) 7 LENTONA ROAD

TAYLOR HON ALEXANDER DONALD
{RES ) 7 LENTOMA ROAD

APPLECROSS

CONTI FRANCESCO
(RES )} 13 TUART STREET

ARRADALE

CROOKES JEFFREY
(R } 4 BROOKDALE ORIVE

HOUGHTON PETER
(RES } 21 BRIGALOW uHAY
{RES )} 36 CHAHPION ORIVE

BENTLEY

STOYANOFF YICTOR JOHN
(BUS ) BOTTS PHARMACY 1096 ALBANY KUY

BODDINGTON

HUGHES BRIAN LESLIE
(8US ) 25 BANNISTER ROAD

BOULDER
FARRELL TERRANCE CLYDE

{BUS )} EASTN GLOFLDS REG PRSN VIVIAN ST
BROOHE
FARRELL TERRANCE CLYDE
{(RE5S )} LOT 3/119 HALCOTY STREET
(BUS ) REGIONAL PRISON HAHHERSLEY ST
BROOHEHILL
GOYDER ROBERT BARR
{RES ) CULUPNA® PO BOX 40
(RES )} YULUPHA' PALLINUP RD PO BOX 40
JAHES STUART THOHAS
{RES ) YOAK FARM' POST OFFICE
{RES ) 0AK FARM' KOJONUP RD POST OFF
8ULLSBROOK
SINCLAIR JOHM HANS
{BUS ) PO BOX 21
BUNBURY
WINTON ROBERT ARTHUR
(RES )} HOUSE 1 STAFF QUART CENTENARY RO
{BUS ) BUNBURY REG PRISON CENTENARY RD
BUSSEL TON

HMARTIN JOHN HENRY FRANCIS
{RES } 31 DORSET STREET

CANNING VALE

GREGORY COLIN GEORGE
{BUS )} RERAMD CENTRE METRO PRIS COHPLEX

CHITTERING
SINCLAIR JOHN HAMS

(RES )} 42 UWARBLER COURT
Cano
BLACK HAROLD DUNCAM
(RES )} 2% BESSELL AVENUE
CROOKES JEFFREY
{RES )} UNIT 3 94 TODD AVEMUE
COOLBELLUP
OLHEY JENRIFER ROSE
{8US—2) COOLBELLUP PRIMARY SCH EBERT ST
{BUS ) COOLBELLUP PRIMARY SCH EBERT ST
{8US )} SePeE.R CENTRE EBERT STREET
CRANBROOK
ADDIS CLEMERTY JOHN
{(RES )} 9%GORDON RIVER ESTATE® PO BOX 61
CRAMLEY
OLHEY JENNIFER ROSE
(RES ) UNIT 8 ST JAHES 12 WINGFIELD AVE
DAGLISH

BATES ALAN
{RE

S ) UNIT 3 53 TROY TERRACE

AMENDMENT NO. 11

DATE APP
ALBANY
ALBANRY

DATE APP
ALBANY

DATE APP

ALFRED COVE

DATE APP

ALFRED COVE

DATE APP
APPLECROSS

DATE APP
ARHADALE

DATE APP
ARHADALE
ARHMADALE

DATE APP
BENTLEY

DATE APP
BODDINGTON

DATE APP
BOULDER

DATE ApPp
B8ROOHE
BROOKE

DATE ApP
BROOHEHILL
BROOHEHILL

DATE APP
BROOBEHILL
BROOMEHILL

DATE APP
8ULLSBROOK

DATE APP
BUNBURY
BUNBURY

DATE APP
BUSSELTONM

DATE APP

254117177

20/11/81

03/12/82

16/09/83

21701772

04/05/84

02/12/83

15/08/80

29709772

23/07/76

23/07/76

12702782

12/02/782

02/12/83

09/09/83

16703764

09/09/83

CANNING VALE

DATE APP
CHITTERING

DATE APP
COro

DATE APP
COHO

OATE APP

COOLBELLUP
COGLBELLUP
CODLBELLUP

DATE APP
CRANBROOK

DATE APP
CRAHLEY

OATE &PP
DAGLISH

02/12/863

18708736

04/05/84

26/04/83

19709786

26/04/83

24/09/82

6330
6330

6330

6154

6154

6153

6112

6112
6112

6102

6390

6432

6725
6725

6318
6318

6318
6318

6004

6230
6230

6280

6155

6084

6152

6152

6163
6163
6163

6321

6009

6008

NEW RESIDENTIAL AODRESS
NEW BUSINESS ADDRESS

HEYW RESIDENTIAL ADORESS

OELETED ~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

OELETED - CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADORESS

DELETED ~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADODRESS

DELETED ~ CHANGE OF RESIDEHTIAL ADORESS
DELETED — CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADORESS

MEW RESIDENTIAL AOORESS

NEW BUSINESS ADDRESS

DELETED ~ CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS
HEY BUSINESS

ADDRESS

DELETED ~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
DELETED « CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDORESS

DELETED = CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADORESS ~

HEY RESIDEMTIAL ADORESS

DELETED ~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL BDORESS
HEY RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

NEW BUSINESS

ADDRESS

DELETED — CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
DELETED = CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS

NEW RESIDEHTIAL ADDRESS

DELETED -~ CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS

NEV RESIDENTIAL ADORESS

DELETED

HEW RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

HEW BUSINESS-2 ADORESS

ODELETED ~ CHAWGE OF BUSIHESS-!
HEY BUSINHESS -~/ ADORESS

ADDRESS

HEY APPOINTEE

DELETED — CHARGE OF RESIDERTIAL ADORESS

DELETED ~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADORESS
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&%% DAMPIER
HARTIN JOHN HENRY FRANCIS DATE APP 16/03/64
(BUS ) CIVIL + MECHANICAL PO BOX 222 DAHRPIER 6713 DELETED — CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS
#8% OUNCRAIG
HALDEN STANLEY JOHN DATE aPP 31/08/8%
{BUS~2) S/3 GLENGARRY PROF CE WARMICK RD DURCRALG ) 6023 NEW BUSINESS~2 ADORESS
HOLHAN HARVEY SYDNEY DATE APP 15/05781
{RES )} 29 JUNIPER WAY OUNCRALIG 6023 DELETED =~ CHAHGE OF RESIDEMTIAL ADDRESS
(RES ) 38 RIPLEY HAY DUNCRALIG 6023 HEY RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
ROKTCH STEPHEN PETER DATE APP 12/09/86
(RES )} 22 DUNDEE COURT DUHCRAIG : 6023 NEY APPGINTEE
®9%  EATON
STEWART GORDON THOMAS DATE APP 26711739
(RES ) 3 DIADEH HAY EATON 6230 MEY RESIDEMTIAL ADORESS
*%%  ESPERANCE
KELMAN JAMES OATE ApPp 04/07/80
(RES ) 25 CORRY STREET PO BOX 392 ESPERANCE 6450 DELETED - CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
(RES )} LOT 30 DAVIS ROAD PO BOX 592 ESPERANCE 6430 NEW RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
#*% FOREST GROVE
ROBINSON ELAINE CHRISTINA OATE aPP 03/12/82
(RES )} YGLEN KARRI' SEBRES ROAD FOREST 6ROVE 6286 HEW RESIDERTIAL ADDRESS
*%+ FREMANTLE
BOSCI RAYHMOND WALTER DATE APP 25411477
{(BUS } FREMANTLE PRISON THE TERRACE FREHANTLE 6160 DELETED - CHANGE DF BUSINESS ADORESS
HOLKMSEN SIGFRED JOHN DATE APP 16702767
(BUS )} HOLMSEN'S SHOES 40 HARKET STREET FREHANTLE 6160 HEW BUSINESS ADDRESS
SHITH OR PETER BRIAN OATE APP 237102179
(BUS ) FREMANTLE HOSPITAL ALMA STREET FREHANTLE 6160 OELETED ~ CHANGE DF BUSINESS ADDRESS
#%%  GNOWANGERUP
STEWART GORDON THOHAS DATE APP 26711759
(RES ) 21 WHITEHEAD ROAD BOX 21 GNDWANGERUP 6335 OELETED - CHANGE DF RESIDENTIAL ADODRESS
(8US ) 24 YDUGENUP RDAD GHROHANGERUP 6335 ODELETED - CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADORESS
3%%  GUILDERTON
SINCLAIR NEIL DONALD OATE aPP 31/12/82
(BUS ) GUILDERTON STORE EOWARDS STREET GUILOERTON 6041 OELETED - CHANGE DF BUSINESS - { ADDRESS
(BUS ) 20 WEDGE STREET GUILDERTOH 6041 NEW BUSINESS~! ADDRESS
{BUS-2)} GUILDERTON STORE EDWARDS STREET GUILDERTON 6041 HEW BUSINESS=2 ADDRESS
- {RES '} 20 WEDGE STREET GUILDERTON 6041 OELETED — CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADORESS
s#¢  HILLARYS
ROKICH STEPHEN PETER DATE APP 12709786
(BUS ) AMCAL CHEMIST SHOP 80 A HILLARYS 6025 NEY APPDIHTEE
(BUS—2) WHITFORD CTY SH CENT MARHION AVE HILLARYS 6023 NEW APPODINTEE
*xs  KALAMUNDA
COHPARTI HATTHEH JOHN OATE APP 20708770
{BUS )} KALAMUNDA PHARHMACY & CAHKING RD KALANUNDA 6076 ODELETED ~ CHANGE DF BUSINESS AQDRESS
#%%  KALGOORLIE
FARRELL TERRANCE CLYDE DATE APP 23/07/76
(RES ) 144 ADDIS STREET KALGODRLIE 6430 HNEW RESIDENTIAL AODRESS
*%%  KAMBALDA WEST
HANNING CORINNHE PATRICIA OATE APP 25/06/76
(RES ) 2 CASSIA CRESCENT KAHBALDA WEST 6444 ODELETED
{(BUS )} PRIMARY SCHOOL SALMON GUM ROAD KAMBALDA WEST 6444 DELETED
*%%  KARRATHA
MARTIN JOHN HENRY FRANCIS DATE APP 16/03/64
(RES ) B47 ELLIDTT waAY KARRATHA 6714 OELETED —~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
*#*  KATANNING
COVENTRY BRIAN DONALD DATE APP 20/11/81
(RES )} 217 ROUND ORIVE PO BOX &7 KATANKING 6317 DELETED ~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADORESS
*%%  KWINANA
LOHRAN JOHN ALEXANDER DATE APP 22107477
(BUS~2) KWINANA HUB SHOP CENT GILHORE AV KYINANA 6167 MNEW BUSIMNESS-2 ADDRESS
**+ LEINSTER
PHIPPS PALMA HMARY OATE APP 23/08/86
(RES ) 7 VIVIAN PLACE LEINSTER 6437 OELETED «~ CHAWGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
(BUS )} AGHEW MINING COMPANY PD BOX 22 . - LEIRSTER 6437 DELETED -~ CHARGE OF BUSIMESS ADORESS
*kk MANJINMUP
POW PATRICIA ANNE DATE aAPP 12/07/85
(RES )} LINFARN ROAD RMB 60 HANJIHUP 6258 DELEVED -~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
(RES ) DONNELLY ROAD RHB 60 HANJIRUP 6258 NEW RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
*4%  MARGARET RIVER
ROBINSON ELAINE CHRISTINA OATE APP 03712782
(RES '} YGLEN KARRI' SEBBES ROAD HARGARET RIVER 6285 OELETED — CHANGE DF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
*xx MARMION
HALDEN STANLEY JOHN DATE APP 31/08/84
(BUS-2)} S/9 MARHION SHOP CNT SHEPPARD WY HARKION 6020 OELETED - CHAMGE OF BUSINESS~2 ADDRESS
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MENORA

PHIPPS PALMA MARY
(RES ) 20 DUNBARTON CRESCENT

MERREDIN

GRANT RICHARD
{RES )} 24 BARRACK STREET

HOLMSEN SIGFRED JOHN
{R€S } 1 MORTON STREET
(BUS ) 72 BARRACK STREET
STOYANODFF VICTOR JOHN
{RES ) 3 PRIESTLY STREET
{8US ) 94 BARRACK STREET
MOSNAN PARK

LUKIN DAVID BRUCE
(RES ) U710 PARK VILLAGE 9 BOUNOARY RD

MT HELENA

WIGGINS RONALD ROYCE
{RES ) LOT B KINGSWOOD STREET

MT LAWLEY

HENDERSON NEVILLE GEORGE
{RES ) 19 WASLEY STREET

SINCLAIR NEIL DONALD
(RES ) 270 WALCOTT STREEY

MULLALOO

STRANO ALFREDO
(RES ) 22 MEST COAST HIGHWAY

MUNTADGIN

MAUGER JOHN CHARLES
(RES ) *HARANGA' PO BOX 3

NAREMBEEN

MAUGER JOHN CHARLES
{RES ) 2 LONGHURST STREET

NECLANDS

ROSEN CECIL KAUFMAN
(RES ) 84 DALKEITH RD

STOYANOFF VICTOR JOHN
(RES ) 21 WAROONGA ROAD

NORNALUP

SUNDSTROM JOHN LESLIE
(RES ) LOT 15 SOUTH COAST HWY RHB 1155

PERTH HAY ST

ROSEN CECIL KAUFMAN
(BUS } 230 HAY STREET

PERTH PARLIAMENT PLACE
PACECCA VYINCENZO

{RES ) PARLIAMENT HOUSE HARVEST TERRACE

{BUS ) PARLIAMENT HOUSE HARVEST TERRACE
PERTH ST GEORGE®*S TCE

BRYANT BRUCE ELMSLIE
{BUS ) COLONIAL MUT GEN IN 55 ST GEOD TC

PERTH WILLIAM ST

STRANO ALFREDD
{RES ) 410 WILLIAM STREET

PICKER ING BRDOK
LODGE STANLEY FRANK
{RE ) 1 STAFF QRS BARTONS NILL
{8US ) BARTONS MILL PRISON
WINTON ROBERT ARTHUR

{RES ) STAFF QUARTERS NO 1 BARTONS HILL
(BUS ) BARTON®S MILL PRISON

PORT HEDLAND
HENDERSON NEVILLE GEORGE

(RES ) 120 SUTHERLAND ST COOKE POINT
{(BUS ) MT NEWMAN MXNING CO NELSON POINT
ROEBOURNE

LODGE STANLEY FRANK
{BUS~2) ROEBOURNE~WICKHAM RD PO BOX 21
(BUS ) ROEBOURNE REGIONAL PRISON
SHELLEY

WILLCOCKS PETER WILLIAM

{RES ) 3 GODBOLD CLOSE
(RES ) 1 THROSBY STREET
SORRENTO
SATES ALAN
{RES ) 20 KOREL PLACE

DATE APP
HENORA

DATE APP
MERREDIN

DATE APP
HERREDIN
HMERREDIN

DATE APP

HERREDIN
HERREOIN

DATE APP
HOSHANR PARK

DATE APP
HY HELENA

DATE APP
HT LAMLEY

DATE APP
HT LAWLEY

DATE APP
#utLALOO

DATE APP
MUNTADGIN

DATE APP
NAREMBEEN

DATE APP
NEDLANDS

DATE APP
NEDLANDS

OATE APP
NORNALUP

DATE APP
PERTH HAY §

DATE APP

PERTH PARLIAMENT PLACE
PERTH PARLIAMENT PLACE

DATE APP

PERTH ST GEORGE'S TCE

DATE APP
PERTH WILLI

DATE APP
PICKERING B
PICKERING B

DATE APP
PICKERING B
PICKERING B

DATE APP
PORT HEDLAN
PORT HEDLAN

DATE APP
ROEBOURNE
ROEBOURNE

DATE APP
SHELLEY
SHELLEY

DATE APP
SORRENTO

2370G5/86

27104767

16702767

15708780

03703772

20705783

10707781

31712782

15/03/74

27/08/770

27708770

01706753

15708780

12709786

01/06/3%3
T

12709786

12/709/86

13703774
AH ST

19704784
ROOK
ROOK

09709783
ROOK
ROOK

10707781
0
0

19704784

25/01/80

24709782

6050

6415

6415
6415

6415
6415

6012

6553

6050

6050

6025

6420

6369

6009

6009

6333

6000

6000
6000

‘6000

6000

6076
6076
6076
6076

6721
6721

6718
6718

6155
6155

6020

NEW RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

DELETED

DELETED = CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
DELETED ~ CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS

DELETEQD — CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
DELETED -~ CHANGE OF BUSIKESS ADDRESS

OELETED

NEY RESIDENTIAL AODRESS

NEY RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

NE¥ RESIDENTIAL ADORESS

NEW RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

DELETED ~ CHAWGE DF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

NEYW RESIODENTIAL ADDRESS

DELETED

NEW RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

NEW APPOINTEE

DELETED

NEW APPOINTEE
NEW APPOINTEE

NEW APPOINTEE

DELETED ~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

DELETED ~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
DELETED ~ CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS

NEW RESIDENTIAL ADORESS

HEW BUSINESS ADDRESS

DELETED -~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
OELETED = CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS

ADDRESS
ADDRESS

NEW BUSINESS~=2
HEW BUSINESS

DELETED — CHAKGE OF RESIOENTIAL ADDRESS
NEV RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

NEW RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
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#%¢  SOUTH HEDLAND
WIG6INS RONALD ROYCE

{RES )} 22 ETREHA LOOP
(BUS )} HEDLAND COLLEGE FORREST CIRCLE

**%  SUBIACO

HOLMSEN SIGFRED JOHN
(RES '} UNIT 16 431 BAGOT ROAD

**%  SHANBOURNE

OLNEY JENNIFER ROSE
{RES '} 46 NORTH STREET

*%%  TENTERDEN

PEARCE GEOFFREY ARTHUR STANLEY
(RES )} TEAST~CAHS?
(RES ) YEAST CAMS' CHINNUP ROAD
*%xx  TRIGG

BRYANT 8RUCE ELMSLIE
(RES )} 18 KARRINYUP ROAD

*#%%  TUART HILL

SINCLAIR JOHN HANS
fRES )} 113 LAWLEY STREET

*8%  WARNERD

BRUCE ATHOL JOHN
(RES ) 5 HERLIHY way

#3%  HEST PERTH
COMPARTI MATTHEW JOHN
{8US~2) LINCOLN HMEDICAL CNT & VENTNOR AV
(8US )} LINCOLK DISPENSARY & VENTNOR AVE

CONTI FRANCESCO
(RES ) 22 LAWLEY STREET

HCGIVERN JOHN .
(BUS ) ARDRGSS HOUSE 1004 HAY STREET

*%%  WICKHAM

LODGE STANLEY FRANK .
(RES )} 15 HELLEY wWAY

**%  WILLAGEE

BOSCI RAYMOND WALTER
(RES )} 16 RADNEY STREET

*%% 272X CHRISTMAS ISLAND

TAYLOR ELSIE EDNA
(RES ) GOVERNHENT HOUSE CHRISTHAS ISLE

TAYLOR HON ALEXANDER DONALO
(RES ) GOVERNMENT HOUSE CHRISTHAS ISLE

DATE app

20/05/83

SOUTH HEDLAND
SOUTH HEDLAND

DATE APP
SUBIACOD

DATE apPP
SUANBOURNE

DATE ApP
TENTERDEN
TENTERDEN

DATE APP
TRIGG

DATE app
TUART HILL

DATE APP
HARNBRO

DATE APP
WEST PERTH
WEST PERTH

DATE app
HEST PERTH

DATE APP
WEST PERTH

DATE APP
HICKHAH

DATE APP
HILLAGEE

DATE APP

16/02/67

267047853

10/08/71

12709786

02712783

23703771

20/08/70

21/01/72

19/0%/69

19704784

25711777

03/12/82

ZX CHRISTHAS ISLAND

DATE APP

16/09/83

ZX CHRISTHAS ISLANO

D.G. DOIG

6722
6722

6008

6010

6322
6322

6020

6060

6169

60035
6005

6005

6005

6720

6156

6798

6798

DELETED -~ CHANGE DF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
DELETED — CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS

HEW RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

NEW RESIDERTIAL ADDRESS

DELETED - CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
NEW RESIDENYIAL ADDRESS

NEW APPOINTEE

DELETED ~ CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

DELETED

HEW BUSINESS-2
NEW BUSINESS

ADDRESS
ADDRESS

HEW RESIDENYIAL ADDRESS

DELETED -~ CHANGE OF BUSINESS

ADDRESS

REW RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

DELETED - CHANGE OF RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

NEW RESIOENTIAL ADDRESS

NEW RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
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